Program
Clinical Research Certificate Program

In-State S
Out-of-State  §$

School of Medicine

MS in Law (Homeland Security & Crisis Mgnt)
School of Law In-State S

Out-of-State  $

MS in Law (Cybersecurity)
School of Law In-State S

Out-of-State  §

Graduate Masters Regulatory Sciences
School of Pharmacy In-State S
Out-of-State  §

Graduate School - MS Programs
Graduate School In-State S
Out-of-State S

Graduate School Online Certificate Programs*
In-State S
Out-of-State  §

Per Credit

764.00
1,320.00

905.00
905.00

905.00
905.00

663.00
817.00

746.00
972.00

732.00
969.00

University of Maryland Baltimore
Online Programs Tuition and Fees
Summer 2023

Graduate Masters Pharmacometrics
In-State
Out-of-State

School of Pharmacy

Graduate Masters Palliative Care
School of Pharmacy In-State

Out-of-State

Palliative Care PhD
School of Pharmacy In-State

Out-of-State

Nursing MSN
School of Nursing In-State

Out-of-State

Aging & Applied Thanatology / Global Health Monitoring & Evaluation / Health Professions Education Leadership

Integrative Health & Wellness / Research Administration / Science Communication
Clinical Informatics / Global Health Innovation / Global Health Systems / Health Professions Education

Health Professions Education Teaching / Implementation & Dissemination Science Research
Research Ethics / Scientific & Medical Entrepreneurship

**Not to exceed $60.00.

*3 The Matriculation Fee is only charged to students during their first semester of the program.

S 764.00
$1,320.00
S 663.00
S 817.00
S 663.00
S 817.00
S 856.00
$1,519.00

NOTE: Notwithstanding any other provision of this or any other University publication, the University reserves the right to make changes in tuition, fees, and other charges at any time such changes are deemed

necessary by the University and the University System of Maryland Board of Regents.

When an Account is forwarded to the State Central Collection Unit, a 17% collection charge is added to the balance.

FEES:

Tech. Fee (per credit)** 10.00

Matriculation Fee - PhD *3 128.50

Matriculation Fee *3 55.00

Late Registration Fee 40.00
4/25/2023
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