University of Maryland Baltimore Online Programs Tuition and Fees Summer 2023

Program	Per Credit		er Credit			
Clinical Research Certificate Program				Graduate Masters Pharmacometrics		
School of Medicine	In-State	\$	764.00	School of Pharmacy	In-State	\$ 764.00
	Out-of-State	\$	1,320.00		Out-of-State	\$ 1,320.00
MS in Law (Homeland Security & Crisis Mgnt)				Graduate Masters Palliative	e Care	
School of Law	In-State	\$	905.00	School of Pharmacy	In-State	\$ 663.00
	Out-of-State	\$	905.00		Out-of-State	\$ 817.00
MS in Law (Cybersecurity)			Palliative Care PhD			
School of Law	In-State	\$	905.00	School of Pharmacy	In-State	\$ 663.00
	Out-of-State	\$	905.00		Out-of-State	\$ 817.00
Graduate Masters Regulatory Sciences				Nursing MSN		
School of Pharmacy	In-State	\$	663.00	School of Nursing	In-State	\$ 856.00
	Out-of-State	\$	817.00		Out-of-State	\$ 1,519.00
Graduate School - MS	Programs					
Graduate School	In-State	\$	746.00			
	Out-of-State	\$	972.00			
Graduate School Onlin	ne Certificate Prog	rams	*			
	In-State	\$	732.00			
	Out-of-State	\$	969.00			

FEES:	
Tech. Fee (per credit)**	10.00
Matriculation Fee - PhD *3	128.50
Matriculation Fee *3	55.00
Late Registration Fee	40.00

Aging & Applied Thanatology / Global Health Monitoring & Evaluation / Health Professions Education Leadership Integrative Health & Wellness / Research Administration / Science Communication Clinical Informatics / Global Health Innovation / Global Health Systems / Health Professions Education Health Professions Education Teaching / Implementation & Dissemination Science Research Research Ethics / Scientific & Medical Entrepreneurship

NOTE: Notwithstanding any other provision of this or any other University publication, the University reserves the right to make changes in tuition, fees, and other charges at any time such changes are deemed necessary by the University and the University System of Maryland Board of Regents.

^{**}Not to exceed \$60.00.

^{*3} The Matriculation Fee is only charged to students during their first semester of the program.